
achizitie directa

I.D.: 76583297

Data publicarii	14.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.249,87 RON - 3.249,87 RON

Descriere: achizitie 1 BANDA TRICOLOR BUC 10 2.53 25.30 4.81 2 FOARFECA BUC 10 3.79 37.90 7.20 3 DOSAR SINA BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 4 DOSAR PVC BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 5 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 50 26.89 1344.50 255.46 6 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE BUC 1 31.10 31.10 5.91 7 CORECTOR BANDA BUC 5 12.19 60.95 11.58 8 AGENDA BUC 80 17.65 1412.00 268.28 9 DOSAR PVC BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 10 DOSAR SINA BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 11 STEGULET BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 12 PIX BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40
